
ORKGPA 
M's SHASIHAs 

MAMAS COIE HOUSE 

IC03 A ROPL AJA 

RGA, SIAMSHIABAD, 

HYD, TELAIGAIA-500108 

GST INO: 360MDPS3579E 

FSSAINIO 23621034001271 

Order Nc 2208220100046 

Order lype Take Away 

Date 23/Aug202208:11 M 

Rel.ID:1/46 
User.cashierl 

Oustomer 
Moblet: 

SNo HSNSAC Code GST Oty Rate 
Produd Name Disc AmOur 

PO00 
60.00 
500 
50.00 

1 5 1 

Fiter Coffee 

Smart water 0 

Net Totat s.130.00 

SINo Taxable Amt CGST SGST 
GST 

12 123 82 309 39 
GST 53 

Tender Details 
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